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Fond du  Lac County Forage Council
schedule

10:30 am 
10:45 am
11:30 am  
12:00 noon
1:00 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome
Agronomic Inputs & ROI

Dietary Impact on Methane
Lunch

Forage Storage:  Life After Harvest
MFA report & 

Forage Council Annual Mtg
 

Adjourn

registration fee

$25 per person
includes meal and materials
payable at door

register

Call: 920.929.3170
Sherry Auchue, Program  Assistant

Email: sherry.auchue@wisc.edu

Online: https://go.wisc.edu/dairyforageday22

Register deadline:  December 8 
An EEO/AA employer, University of Wisconsin-Madison Division of Extension provides equal opportunities in employment and programming, 

including Title VI, Title IX, the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) and Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act requirements. 
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