

Dairy Forage Day 2022

Thursday, December 15, 2022 10:30 am - 2:00 pm

Fond du Lac Co Hwy Department 1820 S. Hickory Street Fond du Lac, WI

presentations & speakers

Managing Increasingly Expensive Agronomic Inputs with an Eye for ROI

> John Goeser, PhD Director of Nutritional Research & Innovation

Rock River Laboratory & Adjunct Assistant Professor UW Madison Depart of Dairy Science

Dietary Impacts on Manure & Methane Tina Kohlman, MS

Regional Dairy Educator UW Madison Extension



Forage Storage: Life After Harvest Michelle Der Bedrosian, PhD

Forage Products & Dairy Technical Service Specialist Vita Plus









Fond du Lac County Forage Council





schedule

10:30 am	Welcome
10:45 am	Agronomic Inputs & ROI
11:30 am	Dietary Impact on Methane
12:00 noon	Lunch
1:00 pm Forage	Storage: Life After Harvest
1:45 pm	MFA report ୫ Forage Council Annual Mtg
2:00 pm	Adjourn

registration fee

S25 per person includes meal and materials payable at door

register

Call: 920.929.3170 Sherry Auchue, Program Assistant Email: <u>sherry.auchue@wisc.edu</u> Online: <u>https://go.wisc.edu/dairyforageday22</u>

Register deadline: December 8

An EEO/AA employer, University of Wisconsin-Madison Division of Extension provides equal opportunities in employment and programming, including Title VI, Title IX, the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) and Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act requirements.



